DC Inverter Operation for Maximum
Comfort and Effi ciency
UP TO 27.00 SEER, R-410A REFRIGERANT
HIGH-WALL MINI-SPLIT
DUCTLESS SYSTEM
PHOTO T/CPHPHPHPPPHPHPHPHHHPHHPHPHPPPHPHHHHPPHHPHPPPHPPHHPPHPHPHPPHHPHHPHHPHPHHHPHHHPHHHHHPPHHHOOOTOTOTOTOOTOTOTOOOTOTTTOTOTTTOOTOTOTOTTOOTOOTTOOTTOOTOTOTOTOOOTOOOOOOOO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO T/T/T/T/T/TTTTTTT/T////////TTTT///TT//T//T////TT/TTTTT/T/T///T///T//TT///TTT CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
77132_27_seer_minisplit.indd   577132_27_seer_minisplit.indd   5 2/21/14   9:39 AM2/21/14   9:39 AM
Advanced, effi cient, localized heating

[oz/g]
Air Flow
(H/M/L)
[M3/H]
Noise
Rating
[dB]
H
E
A
T
 P
U
M
P
LI009HI-270P432 230/1/60 9,000 9,800 27.00 945 x 377 x 297 11
45.9/1,300 510/420/310 38/34/26
LI009HO-270P432 230/1/60 9,000 9,800 27.00 948 x 420 x 645 39
LI012HI-270P432 230/1/60 12,000 13,000 25.00 945 x 377 x 297 11
45.9/1,300 530/440/310 38/34/26
LI012HO-270P432 230/1/60 12,000 13,000 25.00 948 x 420 x 645 39.5
LI018HI-270P432 230/1/60 18,000 19,000 21.00 1,097 x 397 x 340 14
56.45/1,600 870/710/560 48/43/36
LI018HO-270P432 230/1/60 18,000 19,000 21.00 1,029 x 458 x 750 50
LI024HI-270P432 230/1/60 24,000 25,000 21.00 1,250 x 411 x 355 18
84.7/2,400 1,100/900/700 49/45/41
LI024HO-270P432 230/1/60 24,000 25,000 21.00 1,083 x 488 x 855 69.5
NOTE: Due to Lennox’ ongoing commitment to quality, all specifications, ratings and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
77132_27_seer_minisplit.indd   377132_27_seer_minisplit.indd   3 2/21/14   9:39 AM2/21/14   9:39 AM
Visit us at www.lennox.com, or contact us at 1-877-726-0024.
© 2014 Lennox Industries Inc.